Allied Telesis www.alliedtelesis.com
Datasheet | integrated Multiservice Access Platform
iMAP Express 7112
integrated Multiservice Access Platform
The iMAP Express 7112 is a member of Allied
Telesyn’s iMAP family of IP-based integrated
multiservice access platforms. The 7112 is 1RU
and is optimal for delivery IP based services

© 2006 Allied Telesis Inc.All rights reserved. Information in this document is subject to change without notice. All company names, logos, and product designs that are trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. 617-000095  Rev. B
iMAP Express 7112 | integrated Multiservice Access Platform
Ordering Information
iMAP Express Accessories
Model Description Part #
Optimized Splitter Chassis   3RU, 4 slot POTS Splitter Chassis AT-TN-S004-A
Optimized Splitter Card    24-port Splitter card AT-TN-S101-A
CPE Attenuator   ADSL2+ Attenuator AT-TN-S900-A
SFP – 13dB   1310nm SM SFP, 13dB Optical Budget AT-TN-P000-A
SFP – MM   850nm MM SFP, 12db Optical Budget AT-TN-P001-A
SFP – 24dB 1550nm, SM SFP, 24dB Optical Budget AT-TN-P002-A
SFP – 18dB 1310nm, SM SFP, 18dB Optical Budget AT-TN-P003-A
Optimized Splitter Cable   ADSL24 to High Performance Splitter Cable AT-TN-C013-A-XX**
Standard Splitter Cable ADSL24 to Standard Splitter Cable AT-TN-C018-A-XX**
iMAP Express 7112
Model Description Part #
iMAP Express 7112 Fixed 1RU Configuration, 48 ADSL2+ ports AT-TN-7112-A
iMAP Power Options
Model Description Part #
AC Power Kit  7100 AC power kit AT-TN-R108-A-YY*
Specifications
Uplinks
2 100BT Ethernet
2 Gigabit Ethernet (SFP)